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July – December 2019 Proposed Meeting/Event Calendar 

JULY 

Monday, July 8 – Regular Session 
Friday, July 12 – Monday July 15 NACo Annual Conference (Clark County/Las Vegas, Nevada) 
 

AUGUST 

Monday, August 5 – Work Session 

Monday, August 12 – Regular Session  

Tuesday, August 13 – Joint City-County Meeting, BOCC Chambers 

Tuesday, August 20 – Joint BOCC-Board of Education, BOCC Chambers 

Thursday, August 22 – Saturday, August 24 NCACC Conference (Grandover Resort, Guilford 

County) 

Monday, August 26 – Regular Session 

 
SEPTEMBER 

*Tuesday, September 3 – Work Session (date change due to Labor Day Holiday) 

Monday, September 9 – Regular Session  

Monday, September 23 – Regular Session 

 
OCTOBER  

Monday, October 7 – Work Session 

Tuesday, October 8 – Joint City-County Meeting, City Hall 

Monday, October 14 – Regular Session  

Monday, October 28 – Regular Session 

 
NOVEMBER 

Monday, November 4 – Work Session 

*Tuesday, November 12 – Regular Session (date changed due to Veteran’s Day Holiday) 

Tuesday, November 19 – Joint BOCC-Board of Education, Fuller Building  

Monday, November 25 – Regular Session 

 
DECEMBER 

Monday, December 2 – Work Session 

Monday, December 9 – Regular Session  

Tuesday, December 10 – Joint City-County Meeting, BOCC Chambers 

 

*Date changed due to holiday or conference 


